
Redhill/Reigate Are Help List COVID 19

Type of Service Organisation Phone Email Website Area Covered

FOOD DELIVERY

Pilots Hub, Redhill 0208 652 9027 pilotshub@gmail.com www.pilotshub.co.uk Local

The Meat Man, Reigate 01737 223352 themeatmanwoodhatch@gmail.com www.themeatmanwoodhatch.co.uk/ Local

Chalk Hills Bakery, Reigate 01737 669 116 bread@chalkhillsbakery.com www.chalkhillsbakery.com/ Local

The Gallery, Reigate 01737 222424 info@thegalleryreigate.com www.facebook.com/thegalleryreigate/ Local

Eightyate Burger, Reigate 01737  233888 N/A www.eightyateburgerat88.co.uk/ Local

The Oven Fresh Bakery,
Reigate

01737 249386 / 

245802
N/A N/A Local

Priory Farm, Nutfield 01737 823304 farmoffice@prioryfarm.co.uk www.prioryfarm.co.uk/ Local

Flower Farm, Godstone 01883 742288 shop@flower-farm.co.uk www.flower-farm.co.uk/ Local

Tulleys Drive Through, 

Crawley
01342 718472 info@tulleysfarm.com www.tulleysfarm.com/ Local

Mandiras Kitchen, Silent Pool 01483 940 789 enquiries@mandiraskitchen.com mandiraskitchen.com/ Local

Extremely Vulnerable & NHS 

Staff Only
Cook, Reigate 01732 759020 N/A www.cookfood.net/shops/Reigate National

Allplants N/A N/A https://allplants.com/ National
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Milk & More 0345 606 3606 N/A www.milkandmore.co.uk/ National

Existing Customers Oakhouse Foods 0333 370 6700 N/A www.oakhousefoods.co.uk/ National

Existing Customers Wiltshire Farm Foods 0800 077 3100 N/A www.wiltshirefarmfoods.com/ National

Existing Customers Parsley Box 0800 612 7225 N/A www.parsleybox.com/ National

Existing Customers Riverford Organic 01803 227227 N/A www.riverford.co.uk/ National

Shopping & Support

(Older People)
Age UK (Surrey) 01483 503414 enquiries@ageuksurrey.org.uk

www.ageuk.org.uk/surrey/about-

us/news/articles/2020/coronavirus-

information/

Surrey

PHONE SUPPORT Brigitte Trust, Dorking
07469 932192

(Sarah)
sarah.pattenden@brigittetrust.com www.brigittetrust.org/ National

CARERS SUPPORT Age UK 0800 678 1602 N/A
www.ageuk.org.uk/services/in-your-

area/carers-support/
National

GENERAL HELP Crossroads Care 01372 869970 mail@crossroadscare.co.uk www.crossroadscare.co.uk/ Surrey

Extremely vulnerable people 

can register for Coronavirus 

support
Community Helpline 0300 200 1008 N/A

www.surreycc.gov.uk/people-and-

community/emergency-planning-and-

community-safety/coronavirus/community-

support/need-help#helpline

Surrey

Age UK 0800 678 1602 N/A www.ageuk.org.uk/ National
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